Summary of University Results

Part 111 of Three-Year Degree Course (1+1+1 System)

C.U.
Examination
Year*

Nos. of
Students
Appeared

Nos. of
Students
Passed

Pass
Percentage

60% &
Above

459% to
Below
60%

30% to
Below
45949

Remarks

2017

19

19

100%

10

9

0

All cleared
Rank holder-
Antara
Bhattacharjee
(68%)

2018

13

69%

4 PNC (gen).
Rank holder-
Priyanka
Paul (69%)

2019

21

21

100%

15

All cleared
Rank holder-
Sreya
Damani
(71.5%)

2020

26

26

100%

17

All cleared
Rank holder-
Krishita
Mukherjee
(74.75%)

CBCS Final Semester




C.U. Nos. of Nos. of Pass A++ A+ A B+ B C+ C F
Examination | Students | Students | Percentage | (CGPA | (8.00- | (7.000- | (6.000-6.999) | (5.000- | (4.000- | (3.000- | (0.000-
Year Appeared | Passed 9.000- | 8.999) | 7.999) 5.999) | 4.999) | 3.999) | 2.999)
10.00)
2021 20 20 100% - 1 11 8 - - - -
2022 19 10 100% - 3 16 - - - - -
N.B.
*
Letter Grade Interpretation
A++ Outstanding
A+ Excellent
A Very Good
B+ Good
B Average
C+ Fair
C Satisfactory
F Fail

** The CU examination year specifically refers to the year mentioned on the University Admit Card or the University Grade Sheet/Result.

*** University Ranking (if any) should be mentioned under Remarks.




