Part III of Three-Year Degree Course (1+1+1 System)									
C.U. Examination Year*	Nos. of Students Appeared	Nos. of Students Passed	Pass Percentage	60% & Above	45% to Below 60%	30% to Below 45%	Remarks		
2017	19	19	100%	10	9	0	All cleared Rank holder- Antara Bhattacharjee (68%)		
2018	13	9	69%	8	5	0	4 PNC (gen). Rank holder- Priyanka Paul (69%)		
2019	21	21	100%	15	6	0	All cleared Rank holder- Sreya Damani (71.5%)		
2020	26	26	100%	17	9	0	All cleared Rank holder- Krishita Mukherjee (74.75%)		

C.U. Examination Year	Nos. of Students Appeared	Nos. of Students Passed	Pass Percentage	A++ (CGPA 9.000- 10.00)	A+ (8.00- 8.999)	A (7.000- 7.999)	B+ (6.000-6.999)	B (5.000- 5.999)	C+ (4.000- 4.999)	C (3.000- 3.999)	F (0.000- 2.999)
2021	20	20	100%	-	1	11	8	-	-	-	-
2022	19	10	100%	-	3	16	-	-	-	-	-

N.B.

*

Letter Grade	Interpretation
A++	Outstanding
A+	Excellent
A	Very Good
B+	Good
В	Average
C+	Fair
С	Satisfactory
F	Fail

** The CU examination year specifically refers to the year mentioned on the University Admit Card or the University Grade Sheet/Result.

*** University Ranking (if any) should be mentioned under Remarks.